2017 Plano ISD XC Invitational

Jasper High School, Plano TX

August 26, 2017
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420

Mala Francis

Elle Misencik
Sophie Anderson
Della Dreyer
Christy Elias
Evelyn McGowan
Emily Piccirillo
Lily Bouldin

Eva Montenegro
Hannah Ortega
Scarlett Terwege
Madison Du Bois
Veronica Stark
Judith Salazar
Sarah Hui
Yuliana Lopez
Sarah Avila
Sarah Lawton
Teagan Downey
Anna Iovinelli
Ashley Waters
Samantha Hernandez
Samantha Ito
Cecilia O'Brien
Amanda Alvarado
Avantika Chellury
Abby Turner
Sarah Wilson
Reilly Ramsey
Mia Szczesny
Lana Sadlowski
Tori Braschler
Ulrika Brameus
Savannah Pas
Lauren Williams
Caitlyn McCrary
Divya Pinto
Hailey Woodard
Danica Anaya
Karly Greenwood
Mia Pavone
Ecclesia Chang-Dupree
Morgan Kriska
Monica Torres
Araceli Wilk
Madeline Sanders
Allison Sullins
Summer George
Nicole Greenberg

17-Ursuline Academy
11-Plano West
17-Ursuline Academy
19-Wylie East
11-Plano West
8-Lucas Lovejoy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Ursuline Academy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
9-Plano

2-Dallas Jefferson
17-Ursuline Academy
19-Wylie East
19-Wylie East
15-Rockwall
10-Plano East
8-Lucas Lovejoy
10-Plano East
17-Ursuline Academy
10-Plano East
17-Ursuline Academy
3-Dallas Molina
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17-Ursuline Academy
11-Plano West
11-Plano West
8-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Ursuline Academy
11-Plano West
7-Imagine International
10-Plano East
7-Imagine International
15-Rockwall
17-Ursuline Academy
10-Plano East
7-Imagine International
8-Lucas Lovejoy
10-Plano East
9-Plano

9-Plano

3-Dallas Molina
10-Plano East
8-Lucas Lovejoy
15-Rockwall

8-Lucas Lovejoy
14-Richardson Pearce
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8:07/M
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225
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559
119
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227
589
479
480
584
547
543
493
422
274
555

590
538
197
491

82
428
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Taylor Potraza
Gracie Turner
Kelsey Johnson
Katherine Mulry
Anna Grace Barns
Brenna Reyes
Alex Kennington
Camille Hendrix
Emily Parrish
Margot Desaloms
Natalie Cox
Reagan Raforth
Samantha Brown
Nia Marwaha
Emily Whalen
Jahnessa Vasquez
Amanda Le

Amy Flower
Emily Schopmeyer
Paola Sparagana
Mackenzie Williams
Julia Blum
London Hook
Nicole Clifford
Lily McCutcheon
Bryce Gournay
Tia Taylor

Olivia McCoy
Lauren Montigue
Zoe Rose

Gracie Moll
Caitlin Fleisher
Mia Barraza

Bella Daniel
Emily Land
Daniela Santos
Maci Martelloni
Jillian Herrera
Emily Deary
Jacque Garza
Carissa Dresser
Nikka Hayes
Brandi Martinez
Justine Walker
Chloe Cavaness
Brittany Fox
Amanda Stockard
Brooke Connolly
Mary Claire Bach
Liberty Shumake
Lauren Hunt

Kyla Fielding
Anna Fent
Breanna Masssey
Sydney White
Anya Agarwal
Flannery Whitfield
Nataly Schwalbach
Rosa Maclas
Lexie Bartlett
Zoe Martinez
Karisma Sood

10-Plano East
8-Lucas Lovejoy
14-Richardson Pearce
14-Richardson Pearce

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

19-Wylie East
11-Plano West
8-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
9-Plano

8-Lucas Lovejoy
9-Plano

8-Lucas Lovejoy
11-Plano West
10-Plano East
14-Richardson Pearce
14-Richardson Pearce
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

8-Lucas Lovejoy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Ursuline Academy
10-Plano East
17-Ursuline Academy

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

17-Ursuline Academy
14-Richardson Pearce
19-Wylie East
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
10-Plano East
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
8-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Ursuline Academy
10-Plano East
17-Ursuline Academy
15-Rockwall
15-Rockwall
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
15-Rockwall
14-Richardson Pearce
11-Plano West
17-Ursuline Academy
5-Garland Sachse
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
9-Plano

15-Rockwall

3-Dallas Molina

7-Imagine International

14-Richardson Pearce

7-Imagine International

26:14.3
26:17.6
26:17.8
26:19.1
26:21.1
26:24.2
26:25.4
26:25.8
26:27.0
26:27.0
26:27.4
26:27.9
26:29.9
26:33.4
26:39.6
26:48.5
26:53.2
26:55.2
26:58.8
27:01.5
27:04.3
27:13.9
27:14.5
27:14.8
27:15.1
27:16.0
27:16.6
27:20.4
27:22.3
27:27.0
27:28.7
27:29.2
27:31.5
27:33.2
27:34.9
27:40.6
27:41.4
27:46.3
27:47.5
27:48.2
27:53.9
28:01.8
28:03.9
28:05.6
28:08.7
28:11.0
28:11.4
28:28.0
28:31.8
28:34.6
28:35.1
28:35.7
28:36.8
28:37.3
28:41.6
28:43.9
28:45.2
28:47.7
28:50.6
28:52.3
28:53.8
28:56.6
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8:56/M
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9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
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150
151
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164
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111
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377
416
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196
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327
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546
482
570
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545
623
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309
431
635
429
563
576
322
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541
337
579
319
323
384
424
381
542
310

476
554
417
430
588
435
320

311
557
619
324
477
382
434
385

Haley Hanson
Kate Dalziel

Katie Barns
Brennan Balzac
Ava Gough

Gaby Wallace
Sophia Fernandes
Emaan Ulfat
Caroline Moreno
Libby Collins
Abigail Kutac
Abigail Mihalic
Monica Aguilera
Nikki McEnaney
Annie Dorsey
Emma Bogacz
Mckenna Steiner
Jacqueline Trejo
Lillian Agarwal
Serena Morales
Caroline Keri
Alexis McMillan
Isabella Hernandez
Grace Olden
Karen Pena
Lauren Landers
Lauren Arnott
Kathleen Cutting
Elenor Post

Edlym Montalvo Taco
Kaya Randazzo
Lauren Spurr
Autumn Jermstad
Mallory Pettit
Clare Bacak
Yazmine Blasingame
Briana Fiscal
Corbin Austin
Marcie Esquivel
Stephanie Barman
Audrey Monaghan
Alex Vernino

Lily Stern

Jordyn Moore
Brittany Seldon
Wendy Castro
Gracie Finegan
Kennedi Davis
Emily Ratcliffe
Kyndall Austin
Bailey Powers
Miriam Shams-Rainey
Sara Wubante

17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

14-Richardson Pearce
17-Ursuline Academy
9-Plano

17-Ursuline Academy
12-Richardson
15-Rockwall
17-Ursuline Academy
15-Rockwall
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
15-Rockwall
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
19-Wylie East
5-Garland Sachse
12-Richardson
14-Richardson Pearce
17-Ursuline Academy
14-Richardson Pearce
17-Ursuline Academy
17-Ursuline Academy
12-Richardson
14-Richardson Pearce
17-Ursuline Academy
12-Richardson
17-Ursuline Academy
12-Richardson
12-Richardson

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

14-Richardson Pearce

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

17-Ursuline Academy
12-Richardson
3-Dallas Molina
15-Rockwall
17-Ursuline Academy
14-Richardson Pearce
14-Richardson Pearce
17-Ursuline Academy
14-Richardson Pearce
12-Richardson
5-Garland Sachse
12-Richardson
17-Ursuline Academy
19-Wylie East
12-Richardson
15-Rockwall

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

14-Richardson Pearce

13-Richardson Lake Highlands

28:58.6
29:01.5
29:01.5
29:07.1
29:09.8
29:13.0
29:23.1
29:52.3
29:53.5
29:55.0
30:00.3
30:20.1
30:29.0
30:29.3
30:32.9
30:37.7
30:43.9
30:44.1
30:52.8
30:58.9
31:03.5
31:11.7
31:39.1
31:45.9
31:51.5
31:52.1
32:06.3
32:11.0
32:14.8
32:18.5
32:27.3
32:31.6
32:53.0
33:12.4
33:25.5
33:28.2
33:42.1
33:58.5
34:26.1
35:03.6
35:07.8
35:15.3
35:28.3
35:41.2
35:41.2
36:04.8
36:17.7
38:44.9
39:41.5
40:01.1
41:22.7
41:26.6
45:18.9

9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:34/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:50/M
10:55/M
11:04/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:20/M
11:24/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:36/M
11:40/M
12:27/M
12:46/M
12:52/M
13:18/M
13:19/M
14:34/M
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573
566
564
575
587
580
578
577
551
582
583
544
565
586
574
572
549
568
581
550
559
562
589
584
547
543
555

Evelyn McGowan
Emily Piccirillo
Lily Bouldin
Hannah Ortega
Scarlett Terwege
Madison Du Bois
Anna Iovinelli
Mia Szczesny
Karly Greenwood
Madeline Sanders
Summer George
Gracie Turner
Camille Hendrix
Reagan Raforth
Nia Marwaha
Mackenzie Williams
Lily McCutcheon
Bryce Gournay
Maci Martelloni
Carissa Dresser

Mala Francis
Sophie Anderson
Eva Montenegro
Sarah Hui
Samantha Hernandez
Cecilia O'Brien
Abby Turner

Lana Sadlowski
Divya Pinto

Emily Parrish
Margot Desaloms
Emily Schopmeyer
Paola Sparagana
Julia Blum
London Hook

Tia Taylor

Lauren Montigue
Gracie Moll

Bella Daniel
Emily Land
Daniela Santos
Emily Deary
Jacque Garza
Nikka Hayes
Justine Walker
Amanda Stockard
Brooke Connolly
Mary Claire Bach
Anna Fent
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1
10
11
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13
21
31
a2
(54)
(73)
(101)
(139)
(182)
(227)
(275)
(329)
(387)
(447)
(514)
(585)
(657)
(740)
(827)

13
27
48
(71)
(96)
(125)
(160)
(215)
(271)
(336)
(402)
(470)
(539)
(612)
(687)
(764)
(844)
(925)
(1007)
(1092)
(1178)
(1266)
(1356)
(1449)
(1543)
(1638)
(1737)

23:32.8
23:33.4
23:36.2
23:38.2
23:55.2
23:55.8
24:14.2
24:45.4
25:26.0
26:03.6
26:10.0
26:17.6
26:25.8
26:27.9
26:33.4
27:04.3
27:15.1
27:16.0
27:41.4
27:53.9

21:49.6
22:47.2
23:36.5
24:03.4
24:20.6
24:28.5
24:41.2
24:53.4
25:21.4
26:27.0
26:27.0
26:58.8
27:01.5
27:13.9
27:14.5
27:16.6
27:22.3
27:28.7
27:33.2
27:34.9
27:40.6
27:47.5
27:48.2
28:01.8
28:05.6
28:11.4
28:28.0
28:31.8
28:36.8

23:32.8
47:06.2
1:10:42.5
1:34:20.7
1:58:16.0
2:22:11.8
2:46:26.1
3:11:11.5
3:36:37.6
4:02:41.2
4:28:51.3
4:55:09.0
5:21:34.9
5:48:02.9
6:14:36.3
6:41:40.6
7:08:55.7
7:36:11.8
8:03:53.3
8:31:47.2

21:49.6
44:36.8
1:08:13.3
1:32:16.7
1:56:37.4
2:21:05.9
2:45:47.2
3:10:40.6
3:36:02.0
4:02:29.1
4:28:56.2
4:55:55.0
5:22:56.5
5:50:10.5
6:17:25.0
6:44:41.6
7:12:04.0
7:39:32.8
8:07:06.0
8:34:40.9
9:02:21.5
9:30:09.1
9:57:57.4
10:25:59.3
10:54:04.9
11:22:16.3
11:50:44.4
12:19:16.3
12:47:53.1

0:00.0
0:00.5
0:03.3
0:05.3
0:22.4
0:22.9
0:41.4
1:12.6
1:53.1
2:30.8
2:37.2
2:44.8
2:53.0
2:55.1
3:00.5
3:314
3:42.2
3:43.2
4:08.6
4:21.1

0:00.0
0:57.6
1:46.9
2:13.8
2:31.0
2:38.9
2:51.6
3:03.8
3:31.8
4:37.4
4:37.4
5:09.2
5:11.9
5:24.3
5:24.9
5:27.0
5:32.7
5:39.1
5:43.6
5:45.3
5:51.0
5:57.9
5:58.6
6:12.2
6:16.0
6:21.8
6:38.4
6:42.2
6:47.2
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538
561
548
560
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570
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545
635
563
576
541
579
542
554
588
557

276
273
271
279
277
270
275
278
274

223
234
226
229
236
230
235
231
232
228
225
227

620
621
617
622
618
623

Sydney White
Anya Agarwal
Haley Hanson
Kate Dalziel

Ava Gough
Sophia Fernandes
Libby Collins
Abigail Mihalic
Monica Aguilera
Annie Dorsey
Emma Bogacz
Caroline Keri
Isabella Hernandez
Grace Olden
Lauren Arnott
Elenor Post

Clare Bacak
Marcie Esquivel
Alex Vernino
Gracie Finegan

Elle Misencik
Christy Elias
Avantika Chellury
Sarah Wilson
Reilly Ramsey
Tori Braschler
Alex Kennington
Emily Whalen
Kyla Fielding

Teagan Downey
Ashley Waters
Samantha Ito
Savannah Pas
Hailey Woodard
Mia Pavone
Araceli Wilk
Taylor Potraza
Jahnessa Vasquez
Olivia McCoy
Jillian Herrera
Brandi Martinez

Della Dreyer
Yuliana Lopez
Sarah Avila
Brenna Reyes
Mia Barraza
Mckenna Steiner

12
11
11
10
10
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
11

11
11
10
12
12
11

11
11
10
11
11
11

11
11

11

11
12
12
10

10

10
10

10

10
10
12

(100)
(101)
(107)
(108)
(111)
(113)
(116)
(118)
(119)
(121)
(122)
(126)
(128)
(129)
(132)
(134)
(140)
(143)
(146)
(150)

24

26

27
(30)
(53)
(61)
(98)

18
20
22
32
36

(39)

(42)

(47)

(62)

74)

(84)

(89)

15
16
52
79

(123)

(1837)
(1938)
(2045)
(2153)
(2264)
(2377)
(2493)
(2611)
(2730)
(2851)
(2973)
(3099)
(3227)
(3356)
(3488)
(3622)
(3762)
(3905)
(4051)
(4201)

31
57
84

(114)

(167)

(228)

(326)

18
38
60
92
128
(167)
(209)
(256)
(318)
(392)
(476)
(565)

19
35
87
166
(289)

28:41.6
28:43.9
28:58.6
29:01.5
29:09.8
29:23.1
29:55.0
30:20.1
30:29.0
30:32.9
30:37.7
31:03.5
31:39.1
31:45.9
32:06.3
32:14.8
33:25.5
34:26.1
35:15.3
36:17.7

22:24.0
23:13.4
24:37.4
24:42.8
24:45.4
24:54.6
26:25.4
26:39.6
28:35.7

24:13.4
24:19.7
24:21.1
25:14.1
25:22.4
25:27.5
25:52.0
26:14.3
26:48.5
27:20.4
27:46.3
28:03.9

23:04.0
24:03.7
24:07.7
26:24.2
27:31.5
30:43.9

13:16:34.7
13:45:18.6
14:14:17.3
14:43:18.8
15:12:28.6
15:41:51.8
16:11:46.8
16:42:07.0
17:12:36.0
17:43:09.0
18:13:46.7
18:44:50.3
19:16:29.4
19:48:15.4
20:20:21.8
20:52:36.7
21:26:02.2
22:00:28.4
22:35:43.8
23:12:01.5

22:24.0
45:37.5
1:10:14.9
1:34:57.8
1:59:43.2
2:24:37.8
2:51:03.2
3:17:42.8
3:46:18.6

24:13.4
48:33.2
1:12:54.4
1:38:08.6
2:03:31.0
2:28:58.5
2:54:50.6
3:21:05.0
3:47:53.5
4:15:13.9
4:43:00.3
5:11:04.3

23:04.0
47:07.8
1:11:15.5
1:37:39.8
2:05:11.3
2:35:55.2

6:52.0
6:54.3
7:09.0
7:11.9
7:20.2
7:33.5
8:05.4
8:30.5
8:39.4
8:43.3
8:48.1
9:13.9
9:49.5
9:56.3
10:16.7
10:25.2
11:35.9
12:36.5
13:25.7
14:28.1

0:00.0
0:49.4
2:13.4
2:18.8
2:21.3
2:30.6
4:01.3
4:15.5
6:11.7

0:00.0
0:06.3
0:07.7
1:00.7
1:08.9
1:14.0
1:38.6
2:00.8
2:35.0
3:06.9
3:32.8
3:50.5

0:00.0
0:59.7
1:03.7
3:20.2
4:27.5
7:39.8
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195
190
193
191
189
197
196

420
425
432
427
419
418
422
428
416
431
429
426
424
417
430
435
434

483
485
494
479
480
493
491
487
482
486
476
477

83
85
81
82
84

Kennedi Davis

Veronica Stark
Ecclesia Chang-Dupree
Morgan Kriska

Natalie Cox

Samantha Brown
Flannery Whitfield
Gaby Wallace

Nicole Greenberg
Kelsey Johnson
Katherine Mulry
Amanda Le

Amy Flower
Caitlin Fleisher
Lauren Hunt

Zoe Martinez
Brennan Balzac
Serena Morales
Alexis McMillan
Lauren Landers
Autumn Jermstad
Stephanie Barman
Audrey Monaghan
Lily Stern

Miriam Shams-Rainey

Sarah Lawton
Caitlyn McCrary
Allison Sullins
Chloe Cavaness
Brittany Fox
Liberty Shumake
Nataly Schwalbach
Caroline Moreno
Abigail Kutac
Nikki McEnaney
Corbin Austin
Kyndall Austin

Ulrika Brameus
Lauren Williams
Danica Anaya
Lexie Bartlett
Karisma Sood

10

12
12
12

11
10
11

10
12
11
11
10
10
10
11

10
11
12
10

11
11
11

10

11
11
10
11
10
10
12
10
10

10

10

(151)

13
40
41
57
59

(102)

(112)

46
49
50
63
64
(78)
(97)
(105)
(110)
(125)
(127)
(131)
(138)
(144)
(145)
(147)
(155)

17
34
44
91
92
(96)
(103)
(115)
(117)
(120)
(142)
(153)

31
33
37
104
106

(440)

13
53
9%
151
210
(312)
(424)

46
95
145
208
272
(350)
(447)
(552)
(662)
(787)
(914)
(1045)
(1183)
(1327)
(1472)
(1619)
(1774)

17
51
95
186
278
(374)
(477)
(592)
(709)
(829)
(971)
(1124)

31
64
101
205
311

38:44.9

23:57.6
25:33.1
25:41.2
26:27.4
26:29.9
28:45.2
29:13.0

26:12.6
26:17.8
26:19.1
26:53.2
26:55.2
27:29.2
28:35.1
28:53.8
29:07.1
30:58.9
31:11.7
31:52.1
32:53.0
35:03.6
35:07.8
35:28.3
41:26.6

24:09.1
25:19.0
26:03.9
28:08.7
28:11.0
28:34.6
28:47.7
29:53.5
30:00.3
30:29.3
33:58.5
40:01.1

25:05.7
25:16.0
25:25.8
28:52.3
28:56.6

3:14:40.2

23:57.6
49:30.7
1:15:11.9
1:41:39.3
2:08:09.3
2:36:54.5
3:06:07.6

26:12.6
52:30.5
1:18:49.6
1:45:42.9
2:12:38.2
2:40:07.4
3:08:42.6
3:37:36.4
4:06:43.6
4:37:42.5
5:08:54.3
5:40:46.4
6:13:39.5
6:48:43.1
7:23:50.9
7:59:19.3
8:40:45.9

24:09.1
49:28.1
1:15:32.1
1:43:40.8
2:11:51.9
2:40:26.5
3:09:14.2
3:39:07.8
4:09:08.1
4:39:37.5
5:13:36.0
5:53:37.2

25:05.7
50:21.8
1:15:47.6
1:44:40.0
2:13:36.6

15:40.9

0:00.0
1:35.4
1:43.6
2:29.7
2:32.3
4:47.6
5:15.4

0:00.0
0:05.2
0:06.4
0:40.6
0:42.5
1:16.5
2:22.4
2:41.2
2:54.5
4:46.2
4:59.0
5:39.4
6:40.3
8:50.9
8:55.1
9:15.7
15:13.9

0:00.0
1:09.8
1:54.8
3:59.5
4:01.9
4:25.4
4:38.5
5:44.3
5:51.1
6:20.2
9:49.3
15:52.0

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:20.0
3:46.6
3:50.9
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376
379
383
377
384
381
382
385

327
309
322
337
319
323
310
320
311
324

14

19
30
26
22

71
74
72

Anna Grace Barns
Nicole Clifford
Zoe Rose

Katie Barns
Lauren Spurr
Mallory Pettit
Bailey Powers
Sara Wubante

Emaan Ulfat
Lillian Agarwal
Karen Pena
Kathleen Cutting

Edlym Montalvo Taco

Kaya Randazzo

Yazmine Blasingame

Jordyn Moore
Wendy Castro
Emily Ratcliffe

Judith Salazar

Amanda Alvarado
Monica Torres
Rosa Maclas
Briana Fiscal

Breanna Masssey
Jacqueline Trejo
Brittany Seldon

11

10

11
11
12

11
11
11
11
12

10

10
11

10

12
11
11
10

1
10
12

51
70
76
109
137
(139)
(154)
(156)

114
124
130
133
135

(136)

(141)

(148)

(149)

(152)

Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

51
121
197
306
443
(582)
(736)
(892)

114
238
368
501
636
(772)
(913)
(1061)
(1210)
(1362)

26:21.1
27:14.8
27:27.0
29:01.5
32:31.6
33:12.4
41:22.7
45:18.9

29:52.3
30:52.8
31:51.5
32:11.0
32:18.5
32:27.3
33:28.2
35:41.2
36:04.8
39:41.5

24:00.0

24:30.5
25:48.8
28:50.6
33:42.1

28:37.3
30:44.1
35:41.2

26:21.1
53:36.0
1:21:03.0
1:50:04.5
2:22:36.2
2:55:48.7
3:37:11.4
4:22:30.4

29:52.3
1:00:45.1
1:32:36.7
2:04:47.7

2:37:06.2
3:09:33.5
3:43:01.8
4:18:43.0
4:54:47.8
5:34:29.3

24:00.0

24:30.5
50:19.4
1:19:10.0
1:52:52.2

28:37.3
59:21.5
1:35:02.7

0:00.0

0:53.6

1:05.8

2:40.3

6:10.4

6:51.3
15:01.5
18:57.7

0:00.0
1:00.4
1:59.1
2:18.6
2:26.1
2:34.9
3:35.8
5:48.8
6:12.4
9:49.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:18.3
4:20.1
9:11.5

0:00.0
2:06.7
7:03.8



